Padborg Park

Thursday Padborg Park 2.150 Km
Middag 7/11/2013 11:30
Practice started at 12:27:37
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
21 1:10.963 +0.781 13:20:14.233 8 1:12.057 12:41:58.679
(16) Kris Jensen 22 1:13.587 +3.405 13:21:27.820 9 1:12.629 +0.572 12:43:11.308
1 1:06.736 +1.365 12:48:32.953 23 1:11.796 +1.614 13:22:39.616 10 34:11.597 +32:59.540 13:17:22.905
2 1:06.359 +0.988 12:49:39.312 24 1:15.865 +5.683 13:23:55.481 1 1:14.157 +2.100 13:18:37.062
3 1:06.043 +0.672 12:50:45.355 25 1:14.071 +3.889 13:25:09.552 12 1:13.559 +1.502 13:19:50.621
4 1:05.494 +0.123 12:51:50.849 13 1:17.515 +5.458 13:21:08.136
5 1:05.371 12:52:56.220 (313) Henrik Lykke 14 1:13.260 +1.203 13:22:21.396
6 1:05.663 +0.292 12:54:01.883 1 1:19.553 +9.312 12:34:19.942 15 1:14.832 +2.775 13:23:36.228
2 1:11.645 +1.404 12:35:31.587 16 1:13.292 +1.235 13:24:49.520
(337) Klaus Balking 3 1:12.628 +2.387 12:36:44.215 17 1:12.684 +0.627 13:26:02.204
1 2:59.755 +1:53.659 12:50:46.615 4 1:12.432 +2.191 12:37:56.647 18 1:16.495 +4.438 13:27:18.699
2 1:06.096 12:51:52.711 5 1:10.475 +0.234 12:39:07.122 19 1:16.914 +4.857 13:28:35.613
3 1:07.555 +1.459 12:53:00.266 6 1:10.241 12:40:17.363
4 1:08.776 +2.680 12:54:09.042 7 1:10.687 +0.446 12:41:28.050 (88) Stig Bundgaard
5 1:08.341 +2.245 12:55:17.383 8 1:11.340 +1.099 12:42:39.390 1 1:15.039 +2.768 12:33:13.934
9 1:11.624 +1.383 12:43:51.014 2 1:13.145 +0.874 12:34:27.079
(64) Frank Pedersen 3 1:13.866 +1.595 12:35:40.945
1 1:36.037 +26.731 13:03:10.087 (69) Anders Holmgaard 4 1:13.270 +0.999 12:36:54.215
2 1:26.048 +16.742 13:04:36.135 1 1:16.254 +5.016 12:32:56.127 5 1:13.438 +1.167 12:38:07.653
3 2:02.135 +52.829 13:06:38.270 2 1:14.464 +3.226 12:34:10.591 6 1:13.120 +0.849 12:39:20.773
4 1:36.960 +27.654 13:08:15.230 3 1:14.127 +2.889 12:35:24.718 7 1:12.794 +0.523 12:40:33.567
5 1:42.820 +33.514 13:09:58.050 4 1:12.082 +0.844 12:36:36.800 8 1:12.808 +0.537 12:41:46.375
6 1:23.219 +13.913 13:11:21.269 5 1:11.784 +0.546 12:37:48.584 9 1:13.556 +1.285 12:42:59.931
7 1:43.877 +34.571 13:13:05.146 6 1:12.542 +1.304 12:39:01.126 10 1:12.271 12:44:12.202
8 11:13.027 +10:03.721 13:24:18.173 7 1:11.652 +0.414 12:40:12.778
9 1:10.100 +0.794 13:25:28.273 8 1:12.623 +1.385 12:41:25.401 (641) Anders Munch Ngrregaard
10 1:14.002 +4.696 13:26:42.275 9 1:13.372 +2.134 12:42:38.773 1 1:14.597 +1.904 12:32:49.666
" 1:09.306 13:27:51.581 10 1:11.238 12:43:50.011 2 1:13.706 +1.013 12:34:03.372
3 1:14.351 +1.658 12:35:17.723
(96) Michael N Paulsen (66) Hans Hougaard 4 1:13.426 +0.733 12:36:31.149
1 1:10.035 +0.606 12:48:30.103 1 1:14.829 +3.319 12:33:13.334 5 1:12.693 12:37:43.842
2 1:10.529 +1.100 12:49:40.632 2 1:13.138 +1.628 12:34:26.472 6 1:13.308 +0.615 12:38:57.150
3 1:09.429 12:50:50.061 3 1:13.916 +2.406 12:35:40.388 7 1:14.090 +1.397 12:40:11.240
4 1:10.138 +0.709 12:52:00.199 4 1:13.235 +1.725 12:36:53.623 8 1:13.850 +1.157 12:41:25.090
5 1:09.606 +0.177 12:53:09.805 5 1:13.281 +1.771 12:38:06.904 9 1:13.358 +0.665 12:42:38.448
6 1:09.959 +0.530 12:54:19.764 6 1:13.003 +1.493 12:39:19.907
7 1:09.785 +0.356 12:55:29.549 7 1:12.657 +1.147 12:40:32.564 (174) Jan Nielsen
8 1:10.258 +0.829 12:56:39.807 8 1:12.987 +1.477 12:41:45.551 1 1:18.693 +4.974 12:32:59.934
9 1:10.543 +1.114 12:57:50.350 9 1:12.044 +0.534 12:42:57.595 2 1:15.499 +1.780 12:34:15.433
10 1:11.510 12:44:09.105 3 1:14.755 +1.036 12:35:30.188
(161) Arne Hartmann 4 1:13.719 12:36:43.907
1 1:12.096 +1.914 12:33:20.461 (250) Harly Bregendahl 5 1:14.958 +1.239 12:37:58.865
2 1:10.445 +0.263 12:34:30.906 1 1:13.565 +1.851 12:32:47.251 6 1:15.151 +1.432 12:39:14.016
3 1:11.762 +1.580 12:35:42.668 2 1:12.731 +1.017 12:33:59.982 7 1:15.429 +1.710 12:40:29.445
4 1:12.142 +1.960 12:36:54.810 3 1:12.610 +0.896 12:35:12.592 8 1:15.725 +2.006 12:41:45.170
5 1:12.359 +2.177 12:38:07.169 4 1:12.971 +1.257 12:36:25.563 9 1:16.494 +2.775 12:43:01.664
6 1:10.353 +0.171 12:39:17.522 5 1:13.094 +1.380 12:37:38.657
7 1:12.249 +2.067 12:40:29.771 6 1:12.957 +1.243 12:38:51.614 (18) Nicolai Pedersen
8 1:11.205 +1.023 12:41:40.976 7 1:12.794 +1.080 12:40:04.408 1 1:16.930 +2.150 13:18:13.588
9 1:11.050 +0.868 12:42:52.026 8 1:12.451 +0.737 12:41:16.859 2 1:16.007 +1.227 13:19:29.595
10 1:10.347 +0.165 12:44:02.373 9 1:11.714 12:42:28.573 3 1:17.977 +3.197 13:20:47.572
1" 18:02.356 +16:52.174 13:02:04.729 10 1:14.393 +2.679 12:43:42.966 4 1:14.780 13:22:02.352
12 1:46.355 +36.173 13:03:51.084 5 1:16.070 +1.290 13:23:18.422
13 1:42.224 +32.042 13:05:33.308 (125) Jonny Nielsen 6 1:16.268 +1.488 13:24:34.690
14 1:43.396 +33.214 13:07:16.704 1 1:15.967 +3.910 12:33:23.590 7 1:15.064 +0.284 13:25:49.754
15 1:42.386 +32.204 13:08:59.090 2 1:14.394 +2.337 12:34:37.984 8 1:17.072 +2.292 13:27:06.826
16 1:41.138 +30.956 13:10:40.228 3 1:13.449 +1.392 12:35:51.433 9 1:20.769 +5.989 13:28:27.595
17 1:42.171 +31.989 13:12:22.399 4 1:14.582 +2.525 12:37:06.015
18 1:38.985 +28.803 13:14:01.384 5 1:15.571 +3.514 12:38:21.586 (10) Henning Laursen
19 3:51.704 +2:41.522 13:17:53.088 6 1:12.400 +0.343 12:39:33.986 1 1:16.748 +1.320 13:18:46.240
20 1:10.182 13:19:03.270 7 1:12.636 +0.579 12:40:46.622 2 1:17.426 +1.998 13:20:03.666
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| Padborg Park

| Thursday Padborg Park 2.150 Km
Middag 7/11/2013 11:30
Practice started at 12:27:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:18.050 +2.622 13:21:21.716 3 1:23.836 +2.886 13:21:12.808
4 1:17.272 +1.844 13:22:38.988 (1) Marcus Husbond 4 1:21.847 +0.897 13:22:34.655
5 1:20.373 +4.945 13:23:59.361 1 1:19.473 +2.004 13:18:52.049 5 1:23.547 +2.597 13:23:58.202
6 1:16.162 +0.734 13:25:15.523 2 1:17.950 +0.481 13:20:09.999 6 1:22.335 +1.385 13:25:20.537
7 1:15.428 13:26:30.951 3 3:00.245 +1:42.776 13:23:10.244 7 1:21.497 +0.547 13:26:42.034
8 1:15.625 +0.197 13:27:46.576 4 1:17.895 +0.426 13:24:28.139 8 1:20.950 13:28:02.984

5 1:17.469 13:25:45.608
(246) Rene Larfort 6 1:19.385 +1.916 13:27:04.993
1 1:17.922 +2.454 13:18:18.840 7 1:17.528 +0.059 13:28:22.521
2 1:19.118 +3.650 13:19:37.958
3 1:17.208 +1.740 13:20:55.166 (79) Bjorn Marzahl
4 1:17.181 +1.713 13:22:12.347 1 1:17.925 13:18:43.704
5 1:16.268 +0.800 13:23:28.615 2 1:19.516 +1.591 13:20:03.220
6 1:15.468 13:24:44.083 3 1:20.364 +2.439 13:21:23.584
7 1:15.970 +0.502 13:26:00.053 4 1:19.028 +1.103 13:22:42.612
8 1:17.998 +2.530 13:27:18.051 5 1:19.383 +1.458 13:24:01.995
9 1:17.173 +1.705 13:28:35.224 6 1:20.057 +2.132 13:25:22.052
(198) Karsten Frostholm (97) Michael Vestergaard
1 1:18.097 +2.268 12:33:29.106 1 1:20.944 +2.778 13:18:21.446
2 1:17.211 +1.382 12:34:46.317 2 1:19.115 +0.949 13:19:40.561
3 1:17.808 +1.979 12:36:04.125 3 1:18.166 13:20:58.727
4 1:15.915 +0.086 12:37:20.040 4 1:18.848 +0.682 13:22:17.575
5 1:15.829 12:38:35.869 5 1:19.318 +1.152 13:23:36.893
6 1:16.011 +0.182 12:39:51.880 6 1:20.562 +2.396 13:24:57.455
7 1:17.336 +1.507 12:41:09.216 7 1:19.096 +0.930 13:26:16.551
8 1:16.542 +0.713 12:42:25.758 8 1:18.479 +0.313 13:27:35.030
9 1:18.675 +2.846 12:43:44.433 9 1:19.491 +1.325 13:28:54.521
(160) Jack Hulstrem (58) Jan Toft
1 1:17.116 +1.215 12:38:23.983 1 1:22.015 +2.798 12:34:21.507
2 1:19.362 +3.461 12:39:43.345 2 1:20.848 +1.631 12:35:42.355
3 1:18.525 +2.624 12:41:01.870 3 1:21.017 +1.800 12:37:03.372
4 1:15.901 12:42:17.771 4 1:20.149 +0.932 12:38:23.521
5 19:21.999 +18:06.098 13:01:39.770 5 1:19.217 12:39:42.738
6 3:31.148 +2:15.247 13:05:10.918 6 1:21.148 +1.931 12:41:03.886
7 1:32.472 +16.571 13:06:43.390 7 1:20.177 +0.960 12:42:24.063
8 1:37.379 +21.478 13:08:20.769
9 3:27.007 +2:11.106 13:11:47.776 (99) Hans Hvenemose
10 1:23.004 +7.103 13:13:10.780 1 1:23.035 +2.730 13:18:28.255
2 1:21.115 +0.810 13:19:49.370
(8) Pavia Sgrensen 3 1:23.971 +3.666 13:21:13.341
1 1:17.835 +1.431 12:33:29.806 4 1:21.883 +1.578 13:22:35.224
2 1:17.168 +0.764 12:34:46.974 5 1:23.738 +3.433 13:23:58.962
3 1:17.554 +1.150 12:36:04.528 6 1:22.139 +1.834 13:25:21.101
4 1:16.496 +0.092 12:37:21.024 7 1:22.257 +1.952 13:26:43.358
5 1:16.404 12:38:37.428 8 1:20.305 13:28:03.663
6 1:17.031 +0.627 12:39:54.459
7 1:18.089 +1.685 12:41:12.548 (174) Michael Jirgensen
8 1:16.920 +0.516 12:42:29.468 1 1:22.412 +1.595 13:18:51.585
9 1:17.692 +1.288 12:43:47.160 2 1:22.439 +1.622 13:20:14.024
3 1:22.735 +1.918 13:21:36.759
(98) Henrik Poulsen 4 1:21.790 +0.973 13:22:58.549
1 1:19.338 +2.107 13:19:28.350 5 1:23.267 +2.450 13:24:21.816
2 1:18.686 +1.455 13:20:47.036 6 1:20.817 13:25:42.633
3 1:18.719 +1.488 13:22:05.755 7 1:21.838 +1.021 13:27:04.471
4 1:18.211 +0.980 13:23:23.966 8 1:21.997 +1.180 13:28:26.468
5 1:17.281 +0.050 13:24:41.247
6 1:18.489 +1.258 13:25:59.736 (85) Kent Christiansen
7 1:17.884 +0.653 13:27:17.620 1 1:22.593 +1.643 13:18:27.413
8 1:17.231 13:28:34.851 2 1:21.559 +0.609 13:19:48.972
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